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Ash Creek Woods

Better than new! Impeccable inside and 
out. 4 BR 2.5 BA. Gourmet kitchen w/ 

attached family room & eating area that 
opens to huge private deck designed for 
the best in outdoor living. Large master 

with remodeled bath. $697,000

Vermont Hills

Same owner for the last 27 years. Solid Mid 
Century home, blocks to Gabriel Park. Dry 
full concrete basement with tall ceilings. 

Newer vinyl windows. Neil Kelly remodeled 
bathroom. $299,900

Hillsdale

First time on the market! Custom built in 
1956. 4 bedrooms & 2 fireplaces, family 
room & workshop. Vaulted ceilings and 
hardwoods. Beautiful lot with SW views. 

Great location in Hillsdale. $399,900

Burlingame

Solid mid century ranch style home w/ full 
unfinished basement. 2 BR 1 BA. Gleam-

ing hardwood floors, classic brick fireplace 
& lots of closets. Private fenced backyard 

& located on a quiet street. $299,900

Multnomah Village

2 BR Cottage in the heart of Multnomah 
Village. Light & bright with roomy feel. 

Skylight in kitchen and family room with 
slider. Quiet & private back yard with 

mature cherry and apple trees as well as 
organic garden plot. $234,500

Multnomah

1912 farmhouse on .66 acres. 3+BR 
2.5BA. Remodeled. Peaceful setting w/ 
large deck, hot tub & pond. Separate 

studio w/ kitchen & bath currently used 
as beauty salon. New 3+ car garage w/ 

unfinished 900 sq.ft. vaulted studio above 
that’s rough plumbed & wired. $619,500

Vermont Hills

Solid brick home on beautiful private 
.42 acre lot. First time on the market in 

decades. 2 big brick fireplaces, hardwood 
floors & character. Updates will go a long 
ways here. Great lot with tons of space 
and outdoor fireplace for entertaining. 

$545,000

Multnomah Village

Gorgeous craftsman style home in 
the heart of the Village. 4 BR 2.5 BA 
Impeccably maintained w/ gleaming 

hardwood floors. Finished 300 sqft above 
detached garage that’s perfect for office / 
studio. Professionally landscaped garden 

in private backyard. Perfect place to 
unwind after a long day. $469,500

Garden Home

This large home has it all! Kitchen w/ 
granite counters & eating area. Light 

& bright living room w/ floor to ceiling 
fireplace w/ woodstove. Large loft style 

family room w/ full bath & bedroom. 
Daylight basement w/ family room, 

theater room, kitchenette, 2nd laundry 
& bedroom. Large deck off kitchen. 

$424,500

Hillsdale

Hillsdale’s best Rowhouse. Large slate 
entry way into this light & bright end 
unit. Hardwood floors, tile counters & 

gas fireplace. Wonderful eating area sur-
rounded by windows with door to covered 
deck. 2 master suites. Quiet location next 
to Hillsdale. Oversized single garage with 

loads of extra room. $309,500

Sylvania

Total seclusion! 4BR 2BA. Living room 
w/ gas fireplace overlooks the huge level 

backyard. Vaulted ceilings, skylights & 
open kitchen with lots of light. Large deck 
for entertaining off dining room. Conve-
niently located by PCC Sylvania campus. 

Excellent value! $295,000

West Hills

West Hills best value! Charming 1925 
bungalow with valley view. 2BR 1BA. 
Located on quiet street nestled below 

Council Crest area. Clean & tidy home that 
you must see. $225,000

Multnomah

The original model unit! One owner. 
Level entry to your one level hideaway. 
Very clean 1 bedroom condo. Sliders to 

your nice quiet patio overlooking private 
wooded nature setting. Located just 

blocks to Multnomah Village. $114,500


